F i n i s a r
 Finisar Corporation – 11-Dec-13 Rev B7  Page 1
Product Specification
Quadwire® 40 Gb/s Parallel Active Optical Cable
FCBG410QB1Cxx
PRODUCT FEATURES
 Four-channel full-duplex active
optical cable

 Hot Pluggable
 Flat, ribbonized, LSZH cable
 Low power dissipation: <1.3W per
cable end
 Commercial operating case
temperature range: 0ºC to 70ºC
 RoHS-6 Compliant
APPLICATIONS
 Infiniband QDR
 40G Ethernet
 4G/8G/10G Fibre Channel
 HPC Interconnections
PRODUCT SELECTION (Standard Lengths*)
FCBG410QB1C03 3-meter cable
FCBG410QB1C05 5-meter cable
FCBG410QB1C10 10-meter cable
FCBG410QB1C15 15-meter cable
FCBG410QB1C20 20-meter cable
FCBG410QB1C30 30-meter cable
FCBG410QB1C50 50-meter cable
FCBG410QB1CX0 100-meter cable
*For availability of additional cable lengths, please contact Finisar.
FCBG410QB1Cxx Product Specification – December 2013 F i n i s a r
 Finisar Corporation – 11-Dec-13 Rev B7  Page 2